

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.26793 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	05.01.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Respondents have not filed counter-affidavit. Interim order granted earlier is extended by eight (08) weeks. List the matter after eight (08) weeks. <i>KBN</i> TRR,J	

--	--	--	--